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Odd Semester 

Date Day Jun'2021 TT Order 
Working  

Days 

01-06-2021 Tue Term End Examinations (TEE)   

02-06-2021 Wed    

03-06-2021 Thu World Bicycle Day   

04-06-2021 Fri    

05-06-2021 Sat World Environment Day   

06-06-2021 Sun    

07-06-2021 Mon    

08-06-2021 Tue World Ocean Day   

09-06-2021 Wed    

10-06-2021 Thu    

11-06-2021 Fri    

12-06-2021 Sat World Day Against Child Labour   

13-06-2021 Sun    

14-06-2021 Mon World Blood Donor Day   

15-06-2021 Tue World Elder Abuse Awareness Day   

16-06-2021 Wed International Integration Day   

17-06-2021 Thu    

18-06-2021 Fri    

19-06-2021 Sat World Sickle Cell Day   

20-06-2021 Sun World Refugee Day   

21-06-2021 Mon World Music Day   

22-06-2021 Tue    

23-06-2021 Wed International Olympic Day   

24-06-2021 Thu    

25-06-2021 Fri    

26-06-2021 Sat    

27-06-2021 Sun    

28-06-2021 Mon    

29-06-2021 Tue    

30-06-2021 Wed    



Date  Jul'2021 TT Order 
Working 

Days 

01-07-2021 Thu Term End Examinations (TEE)   

02-07-2021 Fri    

03-07-2021 Sat    

04-07-2021 Sun International Cooperative Day   

05-07-2021 Mon    

06-07-2021 Tue    

07-07-2021 Wed    

08-07-2021 Thu    

09-07-2021 Fri    

10-07-2021 Sat    

11-07-2021 Sun World Population Day   

12-07-2021 Mon    

13-07-2021 Tue    

14-07-2021 Wed    

15-07-2021 Thu End of Term End Examinations (TEE)   

16-07-2021 Fri    

17-07-2021 Sat World Day for International Justice   

18-07-2021 Sun Mandela Day   

19-07-2021 Mon    

20-07-2021 Tue    

21-07-2021 Wed Bakrid   

22-07-2021 Thu    

23-07-2021 Fri    

24-07-2021 Sat    

25-07-2021 Sun    

26-07-2021 Mon    

27-07-2021 Tue    

28-07-2021 Wed 

 

World Nature Conservation Day 
World Nature Day 

  

29-07-2021 Thu International Tiger Day   

30-07-2021 Fri International Day of friendship   

31-07-2021 Sat    



Date Day Aug'2021 TT Order 
Working  

Days 

01-08-2021 Sun 1-7 Breastfeeding Week   

02-08-2021 Mon    

03-08-2021 Tue    

04-08-2021 Wed    

05-08-2021 Thu    

06-08-2021 Fri Founder's Day   

07-08-2021 Sat    

08-08-2021 Sun    

09-08-2021 Mon 
Commencement of Online Classes for II, III 

UG & II PG students (Odd Sem) 
I 1 

10-08-2021 Tue  II 2 

11-08-2021 Wed  III 3 

12-08-2021 Thu International Youth Day IV 4 

13-08-2021 Fri  V 5 

14-08-2021 Sat  VI 6 

15-08-2021 Sun Independence Day - - 

16-08-2021 Mon  I 7 

17-08-2021 Tue  II 8 

18-08-2021 Wed  III 9 

19-08-2021 Thu  IV 10 

20-08-2021 Fri Muharram (Holiday) V - 

21-08-2021 Sat Onam Festival VI 11 

22-08-2021 Sun  - - 

23-08-2021 Mon  I 12 

24-08-2021 Tue  II 13 

25-08-2021 Wed  III 14 

26-08-2021 Thu  IV 15 

27-08-2021 Fri  V 16 

28-08-2021 Sat  VI 17 

29-08-2021 Sun  - - 

30-08-2021 Mon Krishna Jeyanthi (Holiday) I - 

31-08-2021 Tue  II 18 



Date Day Sep'2021 TT Order 
Working 

Days 

01-09-2021 Wed  III 19 

02-09-2021 Thu  IV 20 

03-09-2021 Fri  V 21 

04-09-2021 Sat  VI 22 

05-09-2021 Sun Teacher's Day - - 

06-09-2021 Mon  I 23 

07-09-2021 Tue  II 24 

08-09-2021 Wed International Literacy Day III 25 

09-09-2021 Thu  IV 26 

10-09-2021 Fri Vinayagar Chathurthi (Holiday) V - 

11-09-2021 Sat  VI 27 

12-09-2021 Sun  - - 

13-09-2021 Mon  I 28 

14-09-2021 Tue  II 29 

15-09-2021 Wed  III 30 

16-09-2021 Thu  IV 31 

17-09-2021 Fri  V 32 

18-09-2021 Sat  VI 33 

19-09-2021 Sun  - - 

20-09-2021 Mon  I 34 

21-09-2021 Tue International Day of Peace II 35 

22-09-2021 Wed  III 36 

23-09-2021 Thu  IV 37 

24-09-2021 Fri  V 38 

25-09-2021 Sat  VI 39 

26-09-2021 Sun  - - 

27-09-2021 Mon World Tourism Day I 40 

28-09-2021 Tue  II 41 

29-09-2021 Wed  III 42 

30-09-2021 Thu  IV 43 



Date Day Oct'2021 TT Order 
Working 

Days 

01-10-2021 Fri  V 44 

02-10-2021 Sat 
Gandhi Jeyanthi / International Day of Non-

Violence (Holiday) 
VI - 

03-10-2021 Sun  - - 

04-10-2021 Mon 
I Continuous Internal Assessment Examinations  (Odd 

Semester) 
I 45 

05-10-2021 Tue " II 46 

06-10-2021 Wed " III 47 

07-10-2021 Thu " IV 48 

08-10-2021 Fri  V 49 

09-10-2021 Sat  VI 50 

10-10-2021 Sun  - - 

11-10-2021 Mon  I 51 

12-10-2021 Tue  II 52 

13-10-2021 Wed  III 53 

14-10-2021 Thu Ayudha Pooja (Holiday) IV - 

15-10-2021 Fri Vijayadasami (Holiday) V - 

16-10-2021 Sat  VI 54 

17-10-2021 Sun  - - 

18-10-2021 Mon  I 55 

19-10-2021 Tue Meelad-un-Nabi (Holiday) II - 

20-10-2021 Wed  III 56 

21-10-2021 Thu  IV 57 

22-10-2021 Fri  V 58 

23-10-2021 Sat  VI 59 

24-10-2021 Sun  - - 

25-10-2021 Mon  I 60 

26-10-2021 Tue  II 61 

27-10-2021 Wed  III 62 

28-10-2021 Thu  IV 63 

29-10-2021 Fri  V 64 

30-10-2021 Sat  VI 65 

31-10-2021 Sun  - - 



Date Day Nov'2021 TT Order 
Working 

Days 

01-11-2021 Mon  I 66 

02-11-2021 Tue  II 67 

03-11-2021 Wed  III 68 

04-11-2021 Thu Deepavali (Holiday) IV - 

05-11-2021 Fri  V 69 

06-11-2021 Sat  VI 70 

07-11-2021 Sun  - - 

08-11-2021 Mon  I 71 

09-11-2021 Tue  II 72 

10-11-2021 Wed 
II Continuous Internal Assessment Examinations  (Odd 

Semester) 
III 73 

11-11-2021 Thu " IV 74 

12-11-2021 Fri " V 75 

13-11-2021 Sat " VI 76 

14-11-2021 Sun  - - 

15-11-2021 Mon  I 77 

16-11-2021 Tue  II 78 

17-11-2021 Wed  III 79 

18-11-2021 Thu  IV 80 

19-11-2021 Fri  V 81 

20-11-2021 Sat Universal Children's Day VI 82 

21-11-2021 Sun  - - 

22-11-2021 Mon  I 83 

23-11-2021 Tue  II 84 

24-11-2021 Wed  III 85 

25-11-2021 Thu 
International Day for the Elimination of 

Violence against Women 
IV 86 

26-11-2021 Fri  V 87 

27-11-2021 Sat  VI 88 

28-11-2021 Sun  - - 

29-11-2021 Mon  I 89 

30-11-2021 Tue  II 90 

     



Date Day Dec'2021 TT Order 
Working 

Days 

01-12-2021 Wed 
Term End Examinations Commence (Odd 

Semester) / World AIDS Day                          
  

02-12-2021 Thu     

03-12-2021 Fri    

04-12-2021 Sat    

05-12-2021 Sun World Soil Day   

06-12-2021 Mon    

07-12-2021 Tue    

08-12-2021 Wed    

09-12-2021 Thu    

10-12-2021 Fri    

11-12-2021 Sat    

12-12-2021 Sun    

13-12-2021 Mon    

14-12-2021 Tue    

15-12-2021 Wed    

16-12-2021 Thu    

17-12-2021 Fri    

18-12-2021 Sat Arabic Language Day   

19-12-2021 Sun    

20-12-2021 Mon    

21-12-2021 Tue    

22-12-2021 Wed    

23-12-2021 Thu    

24-12-2021 Fri    

25-12-2021 Sat Christmas (Holiday)   

26-12-2021 Sun    

27-12-2021 Mon    

28-12-2021 Tue    

29-12-2021 Wed 
Commencement of  Classes                         

(Even Sem) 
III 1 

30-12-2021 Thu  IV 2 

31-12-2021 Fri  V 3 



Even Semester 

Date Day Jan'2022 TT Order 
Working  

Days 

01-01-2022 Sat New Year's Day (Holiday) - - 

02-01-2022 Sun  - - 

03-01-2022 Mon  I 4 

04-01-2022 Tue  II 5 

05-01-2022 Wed  III 6 

06-01-2022 Thu  IV 7 

07-01-2022 Fri  V 8 

08-01-2022 Sat  VI 9 

09-01-2022 Sun  - - 

10-01-2022 Mon  I 10 

11-01-2022 Tue  II 11 

12-01-2022 Wed  III 12 

13-01-2022 Thu  IV 13 

14-01-2022 Fri Pongal Holidays (Holiday) V - 

15-01-2022 Sat ,, VI - 

16-01-2022 Sun ,, - - 

17-01-2022 Mon  I 5 

18-01-2022 Tue  II 6 

19-01-2022 Wed  III 7 

20-01-2022 Thu  IV 8 

21-01-2022 Fri  V 9 

22-01-2022 Sat  VI 10 

23-01-2022 Sun  - - 

24-01-2022 Mon International Day of Education I 11 

25-01-2022 Tue  National Voter's Day II 12 

26-01-2022 Wed Republic Day (Holiday) III - 

27-01-2022 Thu  IV 13 

28-01-2022 Fri  V 14 

29-01-2022 Sat Thai Poosam (Holiday) VI - 

30-01-2022 Sun  - - 

31-01-2022 Mon  I 15 



Date Day Feb'2022 TT Order 
Working 

Days 

01-02-2022 Tue  II 16 

02-02-2022 Wed  III 17 

03-02-2022 Thu  IV 18 

04-02-2022 Fri 
World Cancer Day /  Road Safety Week (4th 

to 10th) 
V 19 

05-02-2022 Sat  VI 20 

06-02-2022 Sun  - - 

07-02-2022 Mon  I 21 

08-02-2022 Tue  II 22 

09-02-2022 Wed  III 23 

10-02-2022 Thu  IV 24 

11-02-2022 Fri  V 25 

12-02-2022 Sat  VI 26 

13-02-2022 Sun  - - 

14-02-2022 Mon  I 27 

15-02-2022 Tue  II 28 

16-02-2022 Wed  III 29 

17-02-2022 Thu  IV 30 

18-02-2022 Fri  V 31 

19-02-2022 Sat  VI 32 

20-02-2022 Sun  - - 

21-02-2022 Mon  I 33 

22-02-2022 Tue  II 34 

23-02-2022 Wed  III 35 

24-02-2022 Thu  IV 36 

25-02-2022 Fri  V 37 

26-02-2022 Sat  VI 38 

27-02-2022 Sun  - - 

28-02-2022 Mon  I 39 



Date Day Mar'2022 TT Order 
Working 

Days 

01-03-2022 Tue  II 40 

02-03-2022 Wed 
I Continuous Internal Assessment Examinations (Even 

Semester) 
III 41 

03-03-2022 Thu " IV 42 

04-03-2022 Fri " V 43 

05-03-2022 Sat " VI 44 

06-03-2022 Sun  - - 

07-03-2022 Mon  I 45 

08-03-2022 Tue International Women's Day II 46 

09-03-2022 Wed  III 47 

10-03-2022 Thu  IV 48 

11-03-2022 Fri  V 49 

12-03-2022 Sat  VI 50 

13-03-2022 Sun  - - 

14-03-2022 Mon  I 51 

15-03-2022 Tue  II 52 

16-03-2022 Wed  III 53 

17-03-2022 Thu  IV 54 

18-03-2022 Fri  V 55 

19-03-2022 Sat  VI 56 

20-03-2022 Sun  - - 

21-03-2022 Mon International Day of Forests I 57 

22-03-2022 Tue World Water Day II 58 

23-03-2022 Wed  III 59 

24-03-2022 Thu  IV 60 

25-03-2022 Fri  V 61 

26-03-2022 Sat  VI 62 

27-03-2022 Sun  - - 

28-03-2022 Mon  I 63 

29-03-2022 Tue  II 64 

30-03-2022 Wed  III 65 

31-03-2022 Thu  IV 66 



Date Day Apr'2022 TT Order 
Working 

Days 

01-04-2022 Fri Good Friday (Holiday) V - 

02-04-2022 Sat Telugu New Year (Holiday) VI - 

03-04-2022 Sun  - - 

04-04-2022 Mon 
II Continuous Internal Assessment Examinations (Even 

Semester) 
I 67 

05-04-2022 Tue " II 68 

06-04-2022 Wed " III 69 

07-04-2022 Thu  World Health Day IV 70 

08-04-2022 Fri  V 71 

09-04-2022 Sat  VI 72 

10-04-2022 Sun  - - 

11-04-2022 Mon  I 73 

12-04-2022 Tue  II 74 

13-04-2022 Wed  III 75 

14-04-2022 Thu Tamil New Year (Holiday) IV - 

15-04-2022 Fri Term End Examinations  V 76 

16-04-2022 Sat  VI 77 

17-04-2022 Sun  - - 

18-04-2022 Mon  I 78 

19-04-2022 Tue  II 79 

20-04-2022 Wed  III 80 

21-04-2022 Thu  IV 81 

22-04-2022 Fri  V 82 

23-04-2022 Sat English Language Day VI 83 

24-04-2022 Sun  - - 

25-04-2022 Mon World Malaria Day I 84 

26-04-2022 Tue  II 85 

27-04-2022 Wed Ramzan 27th Day III - 

28-04-2022 Thu  IV 86 

29-04-2022 Fri  V 87 

30-04-2022 Sat Ramzan (Holiday) - - 



Date Day May'2022 TT Order 
Working 

Days 

01-05-2022 Sun International Labour Day - - 

02-05-2022 Mon  I 88 

03-05-2022 Tue  II 89 

04-05-2022 Wed  III 90 

05-05-2022 Thu    

06-05-2022 Fri    

07-05-2022 Sat World Athletics Day   

08-05-2022 Sun World Red Cross Day   

09-05-2022 Mon Mother's Day   

10-05-2022 Tue    

11-05-2022 Wed 
Term End Examinations Commence (Even 

Semester) /                                    

National Technology Day 

  

12-05-2022 Thu    

13-05-2022 Fri    

14-05-2022 Sat    

15-05-2022 Sun    

16-05-2022 Mon    

17-05-2022 Tue World Telecommunication Day   

18-05-2022 Wed    

19-05-2022 Thu    

20-05-2022 Fri    

21-05-2022 Sat National Anti-Terrorism Day   

22-05-2022 Sun    

23-05-2022 Mon    

24-05-2022 Tue    

25-05-2022 Wed    

26-05-2022 Thu    

27-05-2022 Fri    

28-05-2022 Sat    

29-05-2022 Sun    

30-05-2022 Mon    

31-05-2022 Tue Anti-Tobacco Day   
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